stimuted Co		- oc -	AIG	Etitt to:	Date/Tané	23/9/2019
o mulece A	STIP RESTOR RES	652-6	IMV I CS		Insured ST	1947HT
BILD	Sin Nine Au	omotive	1760		Tel: 966	4840 4
olicy No:	Sin Ming Ind &	T \$01-64		Claim No: _	H08C09[H	563G
lake of Velo Bosts Record				EMOSIBL	D.O.A.	14/9/2019
A / REV	REP. / REV 24 HI	Pernou Co	olocted:	120	H.O.D. E.	domenicus:
atc/Time	Action/Instruction	X				
26/9	STRAHTHT-				him (Red	

Senneth	ASSIGNMENT
From:	ASSIGNMENT
Estimated Cost:	Veh No: SKW 36586 Yr Regn: 10, 1
	Type: W:Car/M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover /
OD / TP /WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV To Inspect Vehicle No:	Truck / Trailer or
	A A
at Workshop m/s S Tru	- 1000 3 cc 19
of	Sp.Reading Dark AC: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	// / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /
Policy No.	Light.
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: G603/ Fair / Poor / Puret
Sum Insured: Excess:	
(Client's Record)	Sleering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
	Modi: NII / S/Rim / ST/D A/Rim or
(Policy Condition)	Tyre Size: F: Nexes
P.emark: The veh had commenced its	
repair at the time of inspection.	
	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
Bal, or Market Value:	Eroni
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal & Bear
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	UBai. Prim R/Bai. 5 mm
Est. Repairs: Of days Res.: Yes or No	0.0A /4/9/19 USal 5 mm
um Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	0.01 22/9/10
A / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Survey held at
	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Person Contacted:	_ Or rue
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
File pass To	
DEOFILIES !	E 800 2010
RECEIVED.	5 SEP 2019
erro, File Pass to?	
Proli Passat	sys Of Repair: 4
: Prell. Report Da	
: Prell. Report Da	survey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
: Prell. Report Da : Final Report Re	Transportation
: Prell. Report Da	Site force /\$
ine, File Return to? See Return to? Add Fee:	: Site Insp (\$)_5 - RS_SI 250
ine File Return to? Separate Prell. Report Re Re Re Re Add Fee: Int Format: Merimen	: Site Insp (\$) _ 5 - RS _ SI _ 250 : Interview (\$) _ F-RCS _ II
ine, File Return to? See Return to? Add Fee:	: Site Insp (\$)_5 - RS_SI 250

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Sukr	mitted	Ins Auth ed	Status	
Main	24 Sep 2019 Edit Reg		24 Sep 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt					Pendin Report Cancel	
	Main	Re	ference		Claim Details		Documer	nts	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Create	ed by adjuster]		
Insured:	BKW REN	T- A - CAR PTE L	TD						
Main Claimant:	NATIONA	L CAR RENTALS	(PRIVATE)LIM	TED, Co.	Reg. No.: 19610	00157E			
Vehicle Reg No.:	SKW365	SKW3658G			Date of Loss:	14/09/2	2019 12:00 - :59		
Claim Type	TP / 476	TP / 4760280456SG							
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):		SJR9474T							
					Excess:				
Repairer:	S Three A	utomative Reco	very (HQ) Blk 8	Sin Ming In	dustrial Estate, A	01-64/6	6, 575643 Sin Min	g - Tel:	
Handling Insurer:							ed by Lee, Ming-	State of the second	
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	[Handled by I	KENNETH	H KONG] [Fin	al Rpt du	e 03/10/2019]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View All	Compose Case Mai
There are r	no mail for this	case.							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	ks⊟				View A	All Search Tasks	Create N	lew Task Complet
Due Dat	e Priority	Type Task	Group Subj	ect Har	idler Assign	ed By	Completed 0	n Cre	ated On Done
No results.		1000							

PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST - SKK7377D vs SJR9474T (OI) on D.O.A.: 14/09/2019

From: Chin Lee-Ying

Hor, Yinrul, 'assignments@lkkauto.com', Admin A (admin-a@lkkauto.com)

Fong, Andy-SY, Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa, Azlan, Syazairdina, Charl, Yoke Shi, Lim. Sheng Yang, Mithoosingh, Azshweenjeetkaur, Parthiban, Theerthan, Suhramaniam, Divyashni, Ng, Hairi de

Sent. W23/2019 11:40:11 AM

Attachments: Tre-Repair Survey AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte shit neff

HELKK.

-To

Please note TP vehicle number should be SKW3658G, kindly contact repairer to arrange for survey at the soonest.

Thanks.

Best Regards Lee Ying, Chin AIG Claims | AJG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. 78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120 Tel +(65) 6419 1947

Lee-Ying Chin@aig.com | www.ais.ss

From: Hor, Yinrul

Sent: Friday, September 20, 2019 11:24 AM

To: 'assignments@lkkauto.com'; Admin A (admin-a@lkkauto.com)

Cc: Fong, Andy-SY; Chin, Lee-Ying; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Azlan, Syazairdina; Chan, Yoke Shi; Lim, Sheng Yang; Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur; Parthiban, Theerthan;

Subramaniam, Divyashni

Subject: algencrypt PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST - SKK7377D vs SJR9474T (01) on D.O.A.: 14/09/2019

Please refer to the enclosed request from LIBERTY LAW PRACTICE LLP.

Kindly carry out Policy coverage verification first before conducting the pre-repair inspection within 48 hours

If you have any queries/concerns, please let us know.

Kindly assist to assign Kenneth Kong as Single Joint Expert as requested.

Thanks & Regards,

Hor Yin Rul (Viviane)

AIG

FNOL Adjuster (

Singapore FNOL | Claims Operations - Auto

Tel: 8001206566 | Ext.: 1002208 Yesul Horfflaid men I www.aid.bu

From: Serene Chui Yoke Har [mailto:serene@libertylaw.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, September 20, 2019 10:21 AM

To: Hor, Yinrul

Cc: Fong, Andy-SY; Chin, Lee-Ying; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Azlan, Syazairdina; Chan, Yoke Shi; Lim, Sheng Yang; Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur; Parthiban, Theerthan;

Subramaniam, Divyashni

Subject: [EXTERNAL] PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SIR9474T AND SKX7377D ON 14/09/2019

This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments.

Your ref: SJR 9474T Our ref: CS/1116/19/S3

Dear Viviane,

We refer to your email dated 19 September 2019.

Kindly arrange for Kenneth Kong from LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd, to carry out the pre-repair survey of our client's vehicle SKW 3658G as a

Please be informed that the said vehicle can be surveyed / inspected at:

Venue

: S Three Automotive Recovery Pte Ltd

Blk 8 Sin Ming Industrial Estate

#01-64/66

Singapore 575643

Contact / Tel : Ms. Joey / 9662 0282

Kindly acknowledge receipt hereof.

Kind Regards,

Serene

DID: 3152 0980

LIBERTY LAW PRACTICE LLP

-10 Hoe Chiang Road, #13-03A Keppel Towers, Singapore 089315

* Tel: (65) 6223 6787 | Fax: (65) 6223 7262

web: www.libertylaw.com.sg

Privileged and/or confidential information may be contained in this email or its attachments. If you are not the insended incipient, you must not discisse, copy or distribute the contents therein or take any action in reliance of both contents. Communication of any information in this email or its attachments to an unauthorized person is prohibited

Please consider the ensoranteed before printing this e-mail?

On Thu, Sep 19, 2019 at 4:24 PM Hor, Yinrul < Vinrul, Hor@aig.com> wrote:





This is a secure, encrypted message. To read it, open the

这是安全加密信息。如要阅读此信息。请开启附件。

นี้คือการรักษาความปลอดภัยข้อความที่เข้ารหัสลับ เพื่ออ่าน บับให้เปิดไฟส์ที่แนบมา

이것은 안전하고 암호화된 메시지입니다. 그것을 읽으려 면 첨부 파일을 렵니다.

Ini adalah pesan, aman terenkripsi. Untuk membacanya, membuka attachment.

Click here by 2019-09-26 16:24 +08 to read your message. After that, open the attachment.

More Info

Disclaimer. This excell and its content my confidential and imended safety for the use of the addresser. Please notely the sender of you have received this ensed in error or samply delete a

Servered by Proviposet Encoption, Copyright V. 2006-2017 Provipoles, Inc. All rights



Vrus-free www.avast.com

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

IMPORTANT NOTICE:
The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Repty" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Company	
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	157E	
Vehicle No.:	SKW3658G	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended Deregistration Date:	24 Sep 2019	
Vehicle Make:	MAZDA	
Vehicle Model:	MAZDA3 4-DOOR SEDAN 1.5L SP.6EAT	
Primary Colour:	Silver	
Manufacturing Year:	2015	
Engine No.:	P520321917	
Chassis No.:	JM6BM42A8G0320447	
Maximum Power Output:	88.0 kW (118 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$17,996.00	
Original Registration Date:	27 Oct 2015	
First Registration Date:	27 Oct 2015	
Transfer Count:	0	
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$12,996.00	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	26 Oct 2025	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$9,747.00	
COE Expiry Date:	26 Oct 2025	
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$55,399.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$33,730.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$43,477.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 24 Sep 2019

OK

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

DESCRIPTION OF THE	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	TELEPIS PE
Date Of Report	20/09/2019 11:16	
Date Of Accident	14/09/2019 12:10	
Exact Location Of Accident	27 WOKING ROAD	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	

DETA			

Vehicle Registration Number SKW3658G

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner NATIONAL CAR RENTALS (PRIVATE) LIMITED

196100157E Co Reg No Email Address NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No.

Alternative Phone No. OFFICE-90297210

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer MAZDA

Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at PRIVATE USE

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

NO for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

PRIVATE CAR

Type Of Coverage THIRD PARTY

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 5057621347-06

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver BROMLEY JILLIAN RITA

Passport No/FIN G5588295P Date Of Birth 19/10/1946 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 09/12/2002

Driving Experience 16 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS

Gender FEMALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-90297210

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address 27 WOKING ROAD

#02-03

Postcode 138705

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Weather Conditions CLEAR

Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

NO

NO

0

YES

NO

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name QUEENSTOWN N.P.C

Police Station Address ROAD: 3 QUEENSWAY #01-03 , POSTCODE: 149073 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 1800-4719999 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER ATTACHED POLICE REPORT

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

Details of Witness 1

Name JANET ANNE PLEW

Phone Number Email Address

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SJR9474T

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE HIRE

Name of Driver LOH JOO SIANG

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number
Address
Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report sorrestly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to regudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the past of the insurance companies.
- Any faise reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurence Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
 the report being made available aforesaid.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information personal information or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal information") and disclose and transfer such personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (II) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (Iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all Insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN		
	THE PERSON OF TH	
TITTE		
1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		" LE Lift rend Hitter
		4 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1
	Table 1	to trade of interest
T-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1		
	STR AVA	
1111		
	SK) 43 154 6	PT
11-1-1-1-1	parked	7
	1	C -
The state of the		
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	OF THE ACCIDENT	
Michael	of Pulle regard Ty	1.4
	The separate of	1-11 04 5 1062
L. V.		
	100	
7		
1		
	20 0	
0.0		
		_ =
		51
		8 27
CLARATION	100	
	ulars are true in every respect.	
SOME		
(*();)	A	
The state of the s	Ale V	21/1
cyholders signature	Driver's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
and the same	(If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:	Name:
	Date of Little	NRIC/FIN No.:

Common Statement Pg. 1





Police Station Of Origin: Queenstown N.P.C

3 Queensway #01-03 SINGAPORE 149073

Tel No: 1800-4719999

1 of 4 Report No. T/20190915/2002

REPORT O	FA TRAFFI	C ACCIDENT				
Date/Tim 15/09/20	e Report † 19 00:26	Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:		
	it's Partic			manufactures of the state of the		
	Informant: Y JILLIAN		Address: APT BLK 27 WOKING ROAL 138705	D #02-03 PEGU SINGAPORE		
ID Type / ID No.: FIN NO / G5588295P Nationality: AUSTRALIAN		5P	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 90297210			
			Email:			
Sex: Female	Age: 72	Date of Birth: 19/10/1946	Type of Informant: Vehicle Owner			
Race: Caucasian			Language: English	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation: Company director			Driving Licence Information: Class:	Date of Exciry:		

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Hit and Run	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 14/09/2019 12:10	Type of Location Straight Road	
Location: Along Road 1 WOKING ROAD At 27 Woking Ro	ad				
Weather: Road		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit	
Traffic Flow: Traffic One Way Not C		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: No Traffic	
Type of Collision:			/		

vehice No	Type	Make	Modell	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SJR9474T	Car				The second second	1
SKW3658G	Car	MAZDA	MAZDA3 4- DOOR SEDAN 1.5L SP.6EAT	Silver	Seriously Damaged	0





Police Station Of Origin: Queenstown N.P.C

3 Queensway #01-03 SINGAPORE 149073

Tel No: 1800-4719999

Z of 4 Report No. T/20190915/2002

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Any Pedestrian In No. of Pedestrian		Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA			
Driver -					
Name	Loh Joo Siang				NIL
Related Vehicle	SJR9474T (Car)			t No.	NIL
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			of e & Date	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disc	narge	NIL	76
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of	Injury	NIL	
Vehicle Owner	(B)	0)主任歌/祖母	V	100	ASIA SERVICE AND SERVICE
Name	BROMLEY JILLIAN RITA		ID No.		G5588295P
Related Vehicle	SKW3658G (Car)			ct No.	90297210
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			of g ce & / Date	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disc	harge	NIL	
	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of	Injury	NIL	

Brief Details.

On 14/09/2019, at about 1210hrs, my sister namely: Janet Anne Plew and her husband, were sitting at the balcony of my house when her husband saw one of my acquaintance namely: Abigail, HP: 91790268 waiting for a Gojek car. Suddenly, my sister heard a loud impact sound which sounded like a car hitting another car. My sister saw the driver of the Gojek car came out and looked at the damage and went back into his car and drove away and my sister's husband and her saw the car moving forward from my car and the driver waved at my sister. My sister then tried to chase after the car, however she could not catch up.

I would like to state that Abigall is a acquaintance and she was the one who booked the Gojek car. She was in the vehicle when the accident happened and the driver told her that nobody will know or nobody saw the accident and he just drove off.

I then contacted Abigail through my neighbor who passed me her number and enquired more details from her and Abigail provided me with the driver's name: Loh Joo Siang, driving vehicle: SJR9474T. After that I contacted Gojek and I spoke to a customer service representative namely: Aisa, who provided me with a report number: 644249.

I wish to state that my vehicle is a rented car which I rented from Avis Car Rental and I have been renting it for the past 2 weeks. The damage to the car are deep dents and deep scratches to the right rear bumper. I do not know the cost to repair the damages. I have an in-vehicle camera, however it only turns

Common Statement Pg. 1





Police Station Of Origin: Queenstown N.P.C 3 Queensway #01-03 SINGAPORE 149073

Tel No: 1800-4719999

Report No. T/20190915/2002

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

on when the engine is on.

Common Statement Pg. 1





Police Station Of Origin: Queenstown N.P.C 3 Queensway #01-03 SINGAPORE 149073 Tel No: 1800-4719999 4 of 4 Report No. T/20190915/2002

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Sgt 3 YIP XUANYU	- Boules
Signature Of Interpreter. Not applicable	Date/Time: 15/09/2019 00:26
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / HRT / SI KALESWARI PALANI Contact No.: 65476902	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp - Front Ay SIGNATURE	



S THREE AUTOMOTIVE RECOVERY PTE LTD

TO ATT	MOTOR CLAIM DEPT.	T/P VEH. NO. : SJR9474T		-3
	MATE REPORT 1st QUOTATION DER'S PARTICULAR	JOB NO :		
NAM				
LICE MAK OWN	NSE NO.: SKW3658G TRANS. E / MODEL: MAZDA 3 ER'S INSURER: NTUC INCOME CODE: TP S/A: MICHELLE	Not Nother W CHASSIS NO: 1/ Syp 82450k ENGINE NO: Rurry Ath Paint ACCDENT DATE: 14-Sep-19		
		Turing 18the Paint		
	M DETAIL	OTY QUO-PRICE DISC. DISC-	SUF	3
82	REAR BUMBER	2 14 PRILE	v	_
1	REAR BUMPER	1.00 3 1,074.00 10.00 3 907.32		×
3	REAR BUMPER RETAINER LH REAR BUMPER RETAINER RH	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	Y	,
4	REAR BUMPER TOP RETAINER LH	1.00	Y	1040
3	REAR BUMPER TOP RETAINER RH	1.00 \$ 54.00 10.00 \$ 48.60 1.00 \$ 54.00 10.00 \$ 48.60	Y	Sec
6	TAILLAMP RH	CA SE 1.00 \$ 669.00 10.00 \$ 602.10	Y	`
7	TAILLAMP INNER PANEL RH		-	1
8	REAR FENDER RH	1.00 \$ 377.80 10.00 \$ 340.02 1.00 \$ 1,175.00 10.00 \$ 1,057.50		X
9	REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD RH	1.00 S 145.90 10.00 S 131.31	(75)	*
10	REAR SHOCK ABSORBER RH	1.00 S 330.00 10.00 S 297.00		×
11	REAR KNUCKLE ARM RH	1.00 \$ 620.60 10.00 \$ 558.54		X
12	REAR WHEEL HUB W/BEARING RH	Ton 1.00 \$ 349.00 10.00 \$ 314.10	Y	2
13	REAR LOWER ARM RH	2 1.00 \$ 285.00 10.00 \$ 256.50	Y	Y
14	REAR UPPER ARM RH	1.00 S 224.90 10.00 S 202.41	Y	233
15	REAR WHEEL COVER RH	1.00 \$ 280.00 10.00 \$ 252.00		X
	TOTAL (PARTS):	20 8 5732.00 4906.80		
SPEC	TAL NETT ITEM			
1	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	AC 1.00 50.00 0.00 50.00	Y	-
2	REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS	1.00 50.00 0.00 50.00	Y	×
3			Y	_
4	REAR TYRE RH	1.00 380.00 0.00 380.00	Y	X
	TOTAL (PARTS)	930.00 930.00		
	Signature:			

LABOUR							
1 STI	RAIGHTEN & PANEL BEAT ACCIDENT AREAS	1.00	1000.00	0.00	1000.00	Y	40
2 SPI	RAY PAINTING ON ACCIDENT AREAS	1.00	1000.00	0.00	1000.00	Y	40
3 CH	ECK AND REPAIR WIRING SYSTEM	00.1	120.00	0.00	120.00	Υ	20
4 RES	SPRAY TUFF KOTE ON ACCIDENT AREAS	1.00	120.00	0.00	→ 120.00	Y	X
5 R&R REAR SUSPENSION COMPONENT RH			280.00	0.00	280.00	Y	50
6 CO	MPUTERISED WHEEL ALIGNMENT AND BALANCING TYRE	1.00	120.00	0.00	120.00	Y	60
	TOTAL (LABOUR) :		2640.00		2640.00		
	TOTAL PARTS & LABOUR		9302.00		8476.80		
EXCESS	: S\$		8	₹>8-80	1		
NO. OF D	AY: Ofday,						
RE-SURV	EY : BEFORE / AFTER PAINTING						
PART-BY	PART OR LUMP-SUM : SS						
DATE OF	SURVEY : 23, 9, 19						
SURVEY	BY: Kennery						

FAX NO : 62564315

NOTE: LUMP-SUM AMOUNT WOULD BE REVISED IF SUPPLEMENT REPAIR IS REQUIRED.

96910663

CONTACT NO:

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

TP

CS/AIG19016719/KVF3N2

Date:

01/10/2019

REFERENCE

Handling

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

Insurer: Claimant

SKW3658G Vehicle No:

Insured Vehicle No: SJR9474T

Nature of Claim:

Claim No: 4760280456SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

14/09/2019

Reg No:

SKW3658G

Make & Model:

Date of Loss:

MAZDA 3, 1.5 (A)

27/10/2015 (Man. Year: 2015)

Engine No: Chassis No: P520321917 JM6BM42A8G0320447

Reg. Date: Colour:

Metallic Grey

Odometer:

89154 km

Engine Capacity:

1496 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

205/60R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/60R16

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

Nexen 8 mm

Bridgestone 5 mm

Front Right Side:

Nexen 8 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Bridgestone 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		6,088.80	2,174.24	3,914.56	64.29
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		2,640.00	930.00	1,710.00	64.77
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	8,728.80	3,104.24	5,624.56	64.44
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		2,450.00		
	(5\$)	8,728.80	2,450.00	6,278.80	71.93
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	611.02	171.50	439.52	71.93
	Nett Amount (S\$)	9.339.82	2.621.50	6.718.32	71.93

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

23/09/2019

Date Inspected:

23/09/2019 Inspected At:

S Three Automative Recovery (HQ) Blk 8 Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-

64/66

Singapore 575643

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Dented/Cut	1,074.80 FL	*1,074.80 FL
2	1		*REAR BUMPER RETAINER LH	Serviceable	46.00 FL	*-FL
3	1		*REAR BUMPER RETAINER RH *REAR BUMPER TOP RETAINER LH	Serviceable Serviceable	46.00 FL 54.00 FL	*-FL
			*REAR BUMPER TOP RETAINER RH	Serviceable	54.00 FL	*-FL
5	1		*TAILLAMP RH	Cut	669.00 FL	*669.00 FL
7	1		*TAILLAMP INNER PANEL RH	Repair	377.80 FL	*-FL
8	1		*REAR FENDER RH	Repair	1,175.00 FL	*-FL
9	1		*REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD RH	Serviceable	145.90 FL	*-FL
10	1		*REAR SHOCK ABSORBER RH	Serviceable	330.00 FL	*-FL
11	1		*REAR KNUCKLE ARM RH	Serviceable	620.60 FL	*-FL
12	1		*REAR WHEEL HUB W/BEARING RH	Jammed	349.00 FL	*349.00 FL
13	1.		*REAR LOWER ARM RH	Serviceable	285.00 FL	*-FL
14	1		*REAR UPPER ARM RH	Serviceable	224.90 FL	*-FL
15	1		*REAR WHEEL COVER RH	Serviceable	280.00 FL	*-FL
16	1		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	50.00 FS	*50.00 FS
17	1		*REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS	Not Necessary	50.00 FS	*-FS
18	1		*REAR RIM RH	Scratched	450.00 FS	*450.00 FS
19	1	CCh	*REAR TYRE RH lett. L=ListItemDisc.	Serviceable	380.00 FS	*-FS
r-ra	BILLINSE	pan. 3-SpcN	en L-Liamerrichie.	Sub Total (S\$)	6,662.00	2,592.80
			- List Item Discount on L Iter		573.20	418.56
			- List item discount on Litter	115 10.00/20.00% (5\$)	373.20	410.30
				Total Parts (S\$)	6,088.80	2,174.24

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	STRAIGHTEN & PANEL BEAT ACCIDENT AREAS	New	1,000.00	400.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING ON ACCIDENT AREAS	New	1,000.00	400.00
3	CHECK AND REPAIR WIRING SYSTEM	New	120.00	20.00
4	RESPRAY TUFF KOTE ON ACCIDENT AREAS	New	120.00	0.00
5	R&R REAR SUSPENSION COMPONENT RH	New	280.00	50.00
6	COMPUTERISED WHEEL ALIGNMENT AND BALANCING TYRE	New	120.00	60.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	2,640.00	930.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	g this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >